Position

Chief Transportation Officer
Transit Operations Manager
Senior Management Analyst
Transit Planning Manager
Fleet Services Manager
Fleet Services Supervisor
Fleet Services Supervisor

Assistant Chief Transportation
Officer

Fleet Services Supervisor
Transit Operations Supervisor
Transit Operations Supervisor
Building Engineer
Management Analyst

Transit Operations Supervisor

Electrical Fleet Services
Technician

Management Analyst

Transit Operations Supervisor
Fleet Services Supervisor
Management Analyst

Transit Operations Supervisor
Transit Operations Supervisor
Senior Fleet Services Technician
Management Analyst

Senior Welder

Senior Fleet Services Technician
Senior Fleet Services Technician
Senior Fleet Services Technician

Senior Fleet Services Technician

Other Positions Held

City

Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City

Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City

Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City

Department

Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation

Transportation

Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation

Transportation

Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation

Transportation

Total Wages

$217,149
$176,611
$158,248
$149,445
$141,931
$135,180
$132,062
$131,398

$128,255
$116,432
$114,155
$113,481
$112,351
$111,199
$107,885

$107,582
$107,369
$104,633
$104,174
$102,882
$101,632
$100,980
$100,225
$94,193
$93,344
$92,620
$91,817
$90,995

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$36,087
$36,857
$34,392
$25,149
$23,604
$26,688
$26,851
$18,436

$30,621
$29,789
$29,823
$30,840
$33,071
$18,365
$25,905

$33,071
$29,676
$18,848
$25,734
$25,101
$17,675
$28,878
$21,128
$29,088
$17,500
$28,689
$28,938
$18,722



Safety and Training
Coordinator

Senior Fleet Services Technician
Senior Fleet Services Technician
Senior Fleet Services Technician
Senior Fleet Services Technician
Fleet Services Technician
Transit Operations Analyst

Electrical Fleet Services
Technician

Administrative Secretary

Bus Operator

Senior Fleet Services Technician
Bus Operator

Senior Fleet Services Technician
Senior Fleet Services Technician
Senior Fleet Services Technician
Bus Operator

Bus Operator

Bus Operator

Bus Operator

Bus Operator

Bus Operator

Administrative Secretary

Bus Operator

Bus Operator

Bus Operator

Bus Operator

Bus Operator

Bus Operator

Bus Operator

Secretary

Culver City

Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City

Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City

Transportation

Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation

Transportation

Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation

Transportation

$88,515

$88,159
$85,066
$84,391
$84,155
$83,234
$83,018
$82,365

$82,064
$81,561
$81,469
$80,916
$80,752
$80,636
$79,733
$79,562
$79,323
$79,056
$78,670
$78,311
$78,096
$77,852
$77,800
$77,648
$76,954
$76,093
$75.820
$75.757
$75.719
$75,200

$18,629

$23,172
$28,318
$28,815
$17,508
$16,715
$12,787
$24,546

$27,930
$27,693
$28,411
$23,706
$16,936
$17,076
$28,353
$27,686
$16,443
$23,822
$27,960
$27,898
$27,489
$16,893
$27,624
$16,495
$16,618
$27,818
$16,124
$23,798
$23,647
$23,534



Bus Operator
Bus Operator
Bus Operator
Bus Operator
Bus Operator

Bus Operator

Fleet Services Assistant

Fleet Services Assistant

Bus Operator
Bus Operator
Bus Operator
Bus Operator

Bus Operator

Fleet Services Assistant

Bus Operator
Bus Operator
Bus Operator
Bus Operator
Bus Operator
Bus Operator
Bus Operator
Bus Operator
Bus Operator
Bus Operator
Bus Operator
Bus Operator
Bus Operator

Bus Operator

Associate Analyst

Fleet Services Assistant

Bus Operator

Administrative Clerk

Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City

Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation

Transportation

$75,081
$75,015
$74,639
$74,275
$73,849
$73,676
$73,674
$73,632
$73,262
$73,152
$73,137
$73,114
$72,875
$72,579
$72,545
$72,527
$72,289
$71,936
$71,881
$71,726
$71,676
$71,630
$71,446
$71,127
$70,633
$70,160
$70,155
$69,882
$69,865
$69,773
$69,622
$69,603

$16,372
$27,801
$27,863
$23,571
$23,481
$27,561
$27,671
$16,216
$27,684
$27,779
$16,114
$27,444
$16,430
$16,186
$27,391
$23,340
$26,784
$27,536
$27,190
$15,993
$26,068
$23,433
$27,521
$16,287
$16,214
$27,662
$16,240
$27,561
$12,074
$27,685
$26,905
$23,124



Bus Operator

Bus Operator

Bus Operator

Fleet Services Technician
Bus Operator

Fleet Services Assistant
Bus Operator

Bus Operator
Administrative Clerk
Bus Operator

Bus Operator

Bus Operator

Bus Operator

Bus Operator

Bus Operator

Bus Operator

Bus Operator

Bus Operator

Fleet Services Assistant
Fleet Services Technician
Bus Operator

Bus Operator

Bus Operator

Fleet Services Assistant
Bus Operator

Fleet Services Assistant
Bus Operator

Bus Operator

Bus Operator

Van Driver

Bus Operator

Bus Operator

Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City

Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation

Transportation

$69,488
$69,373
$69,239
$69,090
$69,029
$68,819
$68,048
$67,945
$66,494
$66,052
$65,748
$65,643
$65,535
$65,530
$64,398
$63,931
$63,907
$63,895
$63,845
$63,824
$63,393
$63,293
$63,027
$61,300
$60,964
$60,890
$59,612
$59,475
$58,558
$58,452
$57,987
$56,919

$18,835
$26,406
$16,221
$16,081
$27,055
$16,047
$17,909
$15,965
$22,804
$14,017
$22,680
$24,330
$22,844
$23,148
$22,990
$23,744
$15,485

$6,126
$13,559
$15,816
$26,817
$23,030
$16,457
$15,627
$26,280
$15,509
$15,369
$15,062
$19,234
$25,098
$26,873
$26,680



Bus Operator

Bus Operator

Fleet Services Assistant

Fleet Services Assistant

Van Driver

Fleet Services Technician

Fleet Services Assistant

Bus Operator

Bus Operator

Fleet Services Assistant

Bus Operator
Bus Operator
Bus Operator
Bus Operator
Bus Operator
Bus Operator
Bus Operator
Bus Operator
Bus Operator
Bus Operator
Bus Operator
Bus Operator
Bus Operator
Bus Operator
Bus Operator
Bus Operator
Custodian
Bus Operator
Bus Operator
Bus Operator
Stores Specialist

Bus Operator

Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City

Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation

Transportation

$56,591
$56,484
$56,404
$56,386
$54,121
$54,075
$52,515
$52,305
$52,103
$51,686
$51,252
$49,882
$47,564
$46,935
$46,896
$46,349
$45,280
$45,082
$44,296
$43,942
$43,895
$43,889
$43,245
$43,236
$43,198
$41,987
$41,766
$41,206
$40,944
$40,868
$38,866
$38,751

$24,946
$26,385
$22,436
$26,714
$15,051
$13,547
$14,856
$24,399
$14,610
$24,069
$14,588
$14,419
$21,426
$14,245
$14,151
$23,735
$14,183

$9,919
$12,576
$23,891
$21,444
$12,556
$25,508
$21,387
$23,908
$12,500
$20,934
$23,463
$21,840
$11,835

$8,865
$23,282



Bus Operator

Facilities Maintenance Worker

Bus Operator

Bus Operator

Bus Operator

Bus Operator

Bus Operator

Bus Operator

Bus Operator

Bus Operator
Maintenance Worker |
Bus Operator

Bus Operator
Administrative Intern
Bus Operator

Bus Operator
Maintenance Worker |
Bus Operator

Bus Operator
Maintenance Worker |
Bus Operator
Administrative Intern
Administrative Intern
Bus Operator

Bus Operator
Administrative Intern
Bus Operator

Bus Operator
Administrative Intern
Bus Operator Trainee
Bus Operator Trainee

Bus Operator

Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City

Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation

Transportation

$37,455
$36,923
$35,119
$34,982
$32,713
$32,455
$32,065
$31,952
$31,599
$30,143
$30,100
$29,851
$26,093
$24,110
$23,566
$23,248
$22,004
$20,273
$19,604
$18,640
$16,920
$16,792
$14,823
$14,657
$13,595
$13,589
$12,055
$11,524

$9,816

$7,223

$6,898

$4,692

$8,872
$12,178
$9,781
$15,856
$3,102
$18,660
$13,666
$965
$19,597
$2,286
$11,898
$5,438
$7,031
$0
$5,495
$22,327
$9,080
$4,700
$3,801
$4,526
$6,125
$0

$0
$1,026
$8,610
$0
$6,014
$945
$0
$544
$543
$5,017



Bus Operator Trainee
Bus Operator

Administrative Intern
Bus Operator Trainee
Bus Operator Trainee
Administrative Intern
Administrative Intern
Administrative Intern
Bus Operator Trainee
Bus Operator Trainee
Bus Operator Trainee
Bus Operator Trainee
Bus Operator Trainee
Bus Operator

Administrative Intern
Bus Operator Trainee

Bus Operator Trainee

Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City
Culver City

Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation

Transportation

$4,527
$4,283
$4,173
$3,438
$3,429
$3,360
$3,040
$3,032
$2,724
$2,640
$2,540
$2,369
$1,893
$1,739
$1,361
$1,261

$344

$356
$1,009
$0
$264
$263
$0

$0

$0
$209
$201
$198
$182
$145
$1,048
$0
$99
$26



