Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Chief Transportation Officer		Culver City	Transportation	\$217,149	\$36,087
Transit Operations Manager		Culver City	Transportation	\$176,611	\$36,857
Senior Management Analyst		Culver City	Transportation	\$158,248	\$34,392
Transit Planning Manager		Culver City	Transportation	\$149,445	\$25,149
Fleet Services Manager		Culver City	Transportation	\$141,931	\$23,604
Fleet Services Supervisor		Culver City	Transportation	\$135,180	\$26,688
Fleet Services Supervisor		Culver City	Transportation	\$132,062	\$26,851
Assistant Chief Transportation Officer		Culver City	Transportation	\$131,398	\$18,436
Fleet Services Supervisor		Culver City	Transportation	\$128,255	\$30,621
Transit Operations Supervisor		Culver City	Transportation	\$116,432	\$29,789
Transit Operations Supervisor		Culver City	Transportation	\$114,155	\$29,823
Building Engineer		Culver City	Transportation	\$113,481	\$30,840
Management Analyst		Culver City	Transportation	\$112,351	\$33,071
Transit Operations Supervisor		Culver City	Transportation	\$111,199	\$18,365
Electrical Fleet Services Technician		Culver City	Transportation	\$107,885	\$25,905
Management Analyst		Culver City	Transportation	\$107,582	\$33,071
Transit Operations Supervisor		Culver City	Transportation	\$107,369	\$29,676
Fleet Services Supervisor		Culver City	Transportation	\$104,633	\$18,848
Management Analyst		Culver City	Transportation	\$104,174	\$25,734
Transit Operations Supervisor		Culver City	Transportation	\$102,882	\$25,101
Transit Operations Supervisor		Culver City	Transportation	\$101,632	\$17,675
Senior Fleet Services Technician		Culver City	Transportation	\$100,980	\$28,878
Management Analyst		Culver City	Transportation	\$100,225	\$21,128
Senior Welder		Culver City	Transportation	\$94,193	\$29,088
Senior Fleet Services Technician		Culver City	Transportation	\$93,344	\$17,500
Senior Fleet Services Technician		Culver City	Transportation	\$92,620	\$28,689
Senior Fleet Services Technician		Culver City	Transportation	\$91,817	\$28,938
Senior Fleet Services Technician		Culver City	Transportation	\$90,995	\$18,722

Safety and Training Coordinator	Culver City	Transportation	\$88,515	\$18,629
Senior Fleet Services Technician	Culver City	Transportation	\$88,159	\$23,172
Senior Fleet Services Technician	Culver City	Transportation	\$85,066	\$28,318
Senior Fleet Services Technician	Culver City	Transportation	\$84,391	\$28,815
Senior Fleet Services Technician	Culver City	Transportation	\$84,155	\$17,508
Fleet Services Technician	Culver City	Transportation	\$83,234	\$16,715
Transit Operations Analyst	Culver City	Transportation	\$83,018	\$12,787
Electrical Fleet Services Technician	Culver City	Transportation	\$82,365	\$24,546
Administrative Secretary	Culver City	Transportation	\$82,064	\$27,930
Bus Operator	Culver City	Transportation	\$81,561	\$27,693
Senior Fleet Services Technician	Culver City	Transportation	\$81,469	\$28,411
Bus Operator	Culver City	Transportation	\$80,916	\$23,706
Senior Fleet Services Technician	Culver City	Transportation	\$80,752	\$16,936
Senior Fleet Services Technician	Culver City	Transportation	\$80,636	\$17,076
Senior Fleet Services Technician	Culver City	Transportation	\$79,733	\$28,353
Bus Operator	Culver City	Transportation	\$79,562	\$27,686
Bus Operator	Culver City	Transportation	\$79,323	\$16,443
Bus Operator	Culver City	Transportation	\$79,056	\$23,822
Bus Operator	Culver City	Transportation	\$78,670	\$27,960
Bus Operator	Culver City	Transportation	\$78,311	\$27,898
Bus Operator	Culver City	Transportation	\$78,096	\$27,489
Administrative Secretary	Culver City	Transportation	\$77,852	\$16,893
Bus Operator	Culver City	Transportation	\$77,800	\$27,624
Bus Operator	Culver City	Transportation	\$77,648	\$16,495
Bus Operator	Culver City	Transportation	\$76,954	\$16,618
Bus Operator	Culver City	Transportation	\$76,093	\$27,818
Bus Operator	Culver City	Transportation	\$75,820	\$16,124
Bus Operator	Culver City	Transportation	\$75,757	\$23,798
Bus Operator	Culver City	Transportation	\$75,719	\$23,647
Secretary	Culver City	Transportation	\$75,200	\$23,534

Bus Operator	Culver City	Transportation	\$75,081	\$16,372
Bus Operator	Culver City	Transportation	\$75,015	\$27,801
Bus Operator	Culver City	Transportation	\$74,639	\$27,863
Bus Operator	Culver City	Transportation	\$74,275	\$23,571
Bus Operator	Culver City	Transportation	\$73,849	\$23,481
Bus Operator	Culver City	Transportation	\$73,676	\$27,561
Fleet Services Assistant	Culver City	Transportation	\$73,674	\$27,671
Fleet Services Assistant	Culver City	Transportation	\$73,632	\$16,216
Bus Operator	Culver City	Transportation	\$73,262	\$27,684
Bus Operator	Culver City	Transportation	\$73,152	\$27,779
Bus Operator	Culver City	Transportation	\$73,137	\$16,114
Bus Operator	Culver City	Transportation	\$73,114	\$27,444
Bus Operator	Culver City	Transportation	\$72,875	\$16,430
Fleet Services Assistant	Culver City	Transportation	\$72,579	\$16,186
Bus Operator	Culver City	Transportation	\$72,545	\$27,391
Bus Operator	Culver City	Transportation	\$72,527	\$23,340
Bus Operator	Culver City	Transportation	\$72,289	\$26,784
Bus Operator	Culver City	Transportation	\$71,936	\$27,536
Bus Operator	Culver City	Transportation	\$71,881	\$27,190
Bus Operator	Culver City	Transportation	\$71,726	\$15,993
Bus Operator	Culver City	Transportation	\$71,676	\$26,068
Bus Operator	Culver City	Transportation	\$71,630	\$23,433
Bus Operator	Culver City	Transportation	\$71,446	\$27,521
Bus Operator	Culver City	Transportation	\$71,127	\$16,287
Bus Operator	Culver City	Transportation	\$70,633	\$16,214
Bus Operator	Culver City	Transportation	\$70,160	\$27,662
Bus Operator	Culver City	Transportation	\$70,155	\$16,240
Bus Operator	Culver City	Transportation	\$69,882	\$27,561
Associate Analyst	Culver City	Transportation	\$69,865	\$12,074
Fleet Services Assistant	Culver City	Transportation	\$69,773	\$27,685
Bus Operator	Culver City	Transportation	\$69,622	\$26,905
Administrative Clerk	Culver City	Transportation	\$69,603	\$23,124

Bus Operator	Culver City	Transportation	\$69,488	\$18,835
Bus Operator	Culver City	Transportation	\$69,373	\$26,406
Bus Operator	Culver City	Transportation	\$69,239	\$16,221
Fleet Services Technician	Culver City	Transportation	\$69,090	\$16,081
Bus Operator	Culver City	Transportation	\$69,029	\$27,055
Fleet Services Assistant	Culver City	Transportation	\$68,819	\$16,047
Bus Operator	Culver City	Transportation	\$68,048	\$17,909
Bus Operator	Culver City	Transportation	\$67,945	\$15,965
Administrative Clerk	Culver City	Transportation	\$66,494	\$22,804
Bus Operator	Culver City	Transportation	\$66,052	\$14,017
Bus Operator	Culver City	Transportation	\$65,748	\$22,680
Bus Operator	Culver City	Transportation	\$65,643	\$24,330
Bus Operator	Culver City	Transportation	\$65,535	\$22,844
Bus Operator	Culver City	Transportation	\$65,530	\$23,148
Bus Operator	Culver City	Transportation	\$64,398	\$22,990
Bus Operator	Culver City	Transportation	\$63,931	\$23,744
Bus Operator	Culver City	Transportation	\$63,907	\$15,485
Bus Operator	Culver City	Transportation	\$63,895	\$6,126
Fleet Services Assistant	Culver City	Transportation	\$63,845	\$13,559
Fleet Services Technician	Culver City	Transportation	\$63,824	\$15,816
Bus Operator	Culver City	Transportation	\$63,393	\$26,817
Bus Operator	Culver City	Transportation	\$63,293	\$23,030
Bus Operator	Culver City	Transportation	\$63,027	\$16,457
Fleet Services Assistant	Culver City	Transportation	\$61,300	\$15,627
Bus Operator	Culver City	Transportation	\$60,964	\$26,280
Fleet Services Assistant	Culver City	Transportation	\$60,890	\$15,509
Bus Operator	Culver City	Transportation	\$59,612	\$15,369
Bus Operator	Culver City	Transportation	\$59,475	\$15,062
Bus Operator	Culver City	Transportation	\$58,558	\$19,234
Van Driver	Culver City	Transportation	\$58,452	\$25,098
Bus Operator	Culver City	Transportation	\$57,987	\$26,873
Bus Operator	Culver City	Transportation	\$56,919	\$26,680

Bus Operator	Culver City	Transportation	\$56,591	\$24,946
Bus Operator	Culver City	Transportation	\$56,484	\$26,385
Fleet Services Assistant	Culver City	Transportation	\$56,404	\$22,436
Fleet Services Assistant	Culver City	Transportation	\$56,386	\$26,714
Van Driver	Culver City	Transportation	\$54,121	\$15,051
Fleet Services Technician	Culver City	Transportation	\$54,075	\$13,547
Fleet Services Assistant	Culver City	Transportation	\$52,515	\$14,856
Bus Operator	Culver City	Transportation	\$52,305	\$24,399
Bus Operator	Culver City	Transportation	\$52,103	\$14,610
Fleet Services Assistant	Culver City	Transportation	\$51,686	\$24,069
Bus Operator	Culver City	Transportation	\$51,252	\$14,588
Bus Operator	Culver City	Transportation	\$49,882	\$14,419
Bus Operator	Culver City	Transportation	\$47,564	\$21,426
Bus Operator	Culver City	Transportation	\$46,935	\$14,245
Bus Operator	Culver City	Transportation	\$46,896	\$14,151
Bus Operator	Culver City	Transportation	\$46,349	\$23,735
Bus Operator	Culver City	Transportation	\$45,280	\$14,183
Bus Operator	Culver City	Transportation	\$45,082	\$9,919
Bus Operator	Culver City	Transportation	\$44,296	\$12,576
Bus Operator	Culver City	Transportation	\$43,942	\$23,891
Bus Operator	Culver City	Transportation	\$43,895	\$21,444
Bus Operator	Culver City	Transportation	\$43,889	\$12,556
Bus Operator	Culver City	Transportation	\$43,245	\$25,508
Bus Operator	Culver City	Transportation	\$43,236	\$21,387
Bus Operator	Culver City	Transportation	\$43,198	\$23,908
Bus Operator	Culver City	Transportation	\$41,987	\$12,500
Custodian	Culver City	Transportation	\$41,766	\$20,934
Bus Operator	Culver City	Transportation	\$41,206	\$23,463
Bus Operator	Culver City	Transportation	\$40,944	\$21,840
Bus Operator	Culver City	Transportation	\$40,868	\$11,835
Stores Specialist	Culver City	Transportation	\$38,866	\$8,865
Bus Operator	Culver City	Transportation	\$38,751	\$23,282

Bus Operator	Culver City	Transportation	\$37,455	\$8,872
Facilities Maintenance Worker	Culver City	Transportation	\$36,923	\$12,178
Bus Operator	Culver City	Transportation	\$35,119	\$9,781
Bus Operator	Culver City	Transportation	\$34,982	\$15,856
Bus Operator	Culver City	Transportation	\$32,713	\$3,102
Bus Operator	Culver City	Transportation	\$32,455	\$18,660
Bus Operator	Culver City	Transportation	\$32,065	\$13,666
Bus Operator	Culver City	Transportation	\$31,952	\$965
Bus Operator	Culver City	Transportation	\$31,599	\$19,597
Bus Operator	Culver City	Transportation	\$30,143	\$2,286
Maintenance Worker I	Culver City	Transportation	\$30,100	\$11,898
Bus Operator	Culver City	Transportation	\$29,851	\$5,438
Bus Operator	Culver City	Transportation	\$26,093	\$7,031
Administrative Intern	Culver City	Transportation	\$24,110	\$0
Bus Operator	Culver City	Transportation	\$23,566	\$5,495
Bus Operator	Culver City	Transportation	\$23,248	\$22,327
Maintenance Worker I	Culver City	Transportation	\$22,004	\$9,080
Bus Operator	Culver City	Transportation	\$20,273	\$4,700
Bus Operator	Culver City	Transportation	\$19,604	\$3,801
Maintenance Worker I	Culver City	Transportation	\$18,640	\$4,526
Bus Operator	Culver City	Transportation	\$16,920	\$6,125
Administrative Intern	Culver City	Transportation	\$16,792	\$0
Administrative Intern	Culver City	Transportation	\$14,823	\$0
Bus Operator	Culver City	Transportation	\$14,657	\$1,026
Bus Operator	Culver City	Transportation	\$13,595	\$8,610
Administrative Intern	Culver City	Transportation	\$13,589	\$0
Bus Operator	Culver City	Transportation	\$12,055	\$6,014
Bus Operator	Culver City	Transportation	\$11,524	\$945
Administrative Intern	Culver City	Transportation	\$9,816	\$0
Bus Operator Trainee	Culver City	Transportation	\$7,223	\$544
Bus Operator Trainee	Culver City	Transportation	\$6,898	\$543
Bus Operator	Culver City	Transportation	\$4,692	\$5,017

Bus Operator Trainee	Culver City	Transportation	\$4,527	\$356
Bus Operator	Culver City	Transportation	\$4,283	\$1,009
Administrative Intern	Culver City	Transportation	\$4,173	\$0
Bus Operator Trainee	Culver City	Transportation	\$3,438	\$264
Bus Operator Trainee	Culver City	Transportation	\$3,429	\$263
Administrative Intern	Culver City	Transportation	\$3,360	\$0
Administrative Intern	Culver City	Transportation	\$3,040	\$0
Administrative Intern	Culver City	Transportation	\$3,032	\$0
Bus Operator Trainee	Culver City	Transportation	\$2,724	\$209
Bus Operator Trainee	Culver City	Transportation	\$2,640	\$201
Bus Operator Trainee	Culver City	Transportation	\$2,540	\$198
Bus Operator Trainee	Culver City	Transportation	\$2,369	\$182
Bus Operator Trainee	Culver City	Transportation	\$1,893	\$145
Bus Operator	Culver City	Transportation	\$1,739	\$1,048
Administrative Intern	Culver City	Transportation	\$1,361	\$0
Bus Operator Trainee	Culver City	Transportation	\$1,261	\$99
Bus Operator Trainee	Culver City	Transportation	\$344	\$26